



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	487	881792	CAMSHAFT	1		
2	23	855461	BUSHING, Standard	4		
2	23	801333864	BUSHING, (.25mm)	AR		5
3	28	801331735	KEY	1		
4		801331733	PLATE, Cam Guide	1		
5	10	809919935	SCREW, (M8 x 18)	2		
6	13	811384	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	2		
7	43	854085	GEAR	1		
8	43	879698	GEAR	1		
9		854087	OIL PUMP	1		
10	10	809919935	SCREW, (M8 x 18)	3		
11	13	811460	LOCKWASHER	3		
12	43	854088	GEAR ASSEMBLY	1		
13	10	811415	SCREW	1		
14	10	809919935	SCREW, (M8 x 18)	2		
15	13	811460	LOCKWASHER	3		